TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Length:
Width:    346 mm
Length:
Width:
Height:Height:       198 mm
   170 mm
Weight:
Incremental Stacking Height:
          200  Pcs/Pallet:
          1:4Nesting ratio:
                  RedStandard colour:
Printing and insert def.
  1,04 Kg
Contents: 29lit
Packaging:     Shrink wrap
                     NA
 Material:           HDPE or PP
          UNIVERSAL CARRIER
UNIVERSAL CARRIER
       583 mm
   310 mm
  190 mm
       510 mm
Opt. colours:      Blue, Yellow, Green
Printable sizes                        NAHandling unit size           1200x1000x2050mm
Pallet Type            1200x1000x150mm
ART. NR. 9B1-583419-6AA
Options                   :  Bottom and sides open/closed
General Industry / General Purpose Carrier
Outer dimensions
Stacking Features
Inner dimensions